HPS
Powerslide-2
guided rodless
cylinder
NE
W
SH
O

HPS ECM40 40 54 9 30 12.5 24 24 38 68 7
HPS ECM50 50 70 9 40 12.5 24 30 48 86 7
End Cap Mountings
Size HPS 40, 50
Mid Section Supports - Type A (Through Hole Fixing)
Mid Section Supports - Type B (Blind Hole Fixing)
R ØU AF DF DH DK DM DN DO DP DQ DR DT EF EM EN EQ
M3 3.4 15 20 29.2 24 32 36.4 18 30 27 6 6.5 32 20 36.4 27
M5 5.5 22 27 38 26 40 47.5 36 50 34.5 8 10 41.5 28.5 49 36
M5 5.5 30 33 46 27 46 54.5 36 50 40.5 10 10 48.5 35.5 57 43
M6 7 38 35 61 34 53 60 45 60 45 10 11 56 38 63 48
M6 7 48 40 71 34 59 67 45 60 52 10 11 64 45 72 57
6
Part no. Part no. Use with Cyl. Dia.
Type A Type B
HPS MSS16A HPS MSS16B 16
HPS MSS25A HPS MSS25B 25
HPS MSS32A HPSMSS32B 32
HPS MSS40A HPS MSS40B 40
HPS MSS50A HPS MSS50B 50
See page 9 for End Cap Mounting Ordering Details
See page 9 for Mid Section Support Ordering Details
For corrosion resistant option, part no.s will begin HPC
For further details of direct